
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

March 2010

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial
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Alt./Add. Residential
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Totals
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 0 0
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 0

 0
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 1
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 0
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 0  0
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 1
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Other
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Tenant Improvement

New Industrial
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New Multi-Family

Single Family
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Tenant Improvement

New Industrial
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 0  0

Units Units
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 0
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 1  0

 0  1

 1  0

 43  28

 9  15
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$14,762,702.00

$201,370.00

$8,224,140.00

$20,165,355.00

$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
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$12,761,502.44

$9,248,956.00

$3,137,749.00 $984,432.00

$0.00

$7,000,992.00

$2,060,231.00

$20,945,148.00

$1,744,405.00
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$137,240.00
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$0.00
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$3,179,760.00
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$0.00


